	MENT OF DEED OF TRUST VOLM92 Page 18: ASPEN 02038689
590/38 Single-	-Family Mortgage Program VOI. M93 Page VR.
	and Community Services Department State of Oregon
	老师的"她做好了。" 我就能能够能,但这种教育和教育和学校的问题,你不能知识是我们的个
THE OTECON TOOSING AND COMM	CORP [®] MORTGAGE COMPANY , Assignor, assigns to MUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT, STATE OF OREGON,
all its beneficial interest in the prop	erty described in that Deed of Trust dated August 10, gue Mendez Perez & Sonia L Grantor to U. S. BANK OF
WASHINGTON, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	, Trustee, recorded <u>August 14</u> , 19.92
	, page18215_, or as fee no48980of the
Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> described in the Deed of Trust.	County, Oregon, including the promissory note
10	
Date: August k0, 1992	U. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
HIS ASSIGNMENT IS BEING	Approved Lender Name
ORRECTION IN THE DATE	By: Beet Cartu
	Authorized Signature Name: Beth Cantu
	Title:
STATE OF OREGON) County of <u>Multnomah</u>) ss	
County of <u>Multhoman</u>) ss	
stated that he/she is the Asst. Vic	e me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said red <u>Beth Cantu</u> , who being sworn <u>a President</u> of assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors.
stated that he/she is the <u>Asst. Vic</u> that he/she certifies that this assign	SEAL.
stated that he/she is the <u>Asst. Vic</u> that he/she certifies that this assign corporation by authority of its board WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	SEAL. Katty D. Children .
stated that he/she is the <u>Asst. Vic</u> that he/she certifies that this assign corporation by authority of its board WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	SEAL.
stated that he/she is the <u>Asst. Vic</u> that he/she certifies that this assign corporation by authority of its board WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	See President of assignor corporation and of Directors. SEAL. August 2000 Augus
stated that he/she is the <u>Asst. Vic</u> that he/she certifies that this assign corporation by authority of its board WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	SEAL. August 2000 When being sworn of assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors. SEAL. SEAL. August 2000 Notary Public in and for said County and State State
After recording return to:	State Of Oregon, being sworn State Of assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors. SEAL. Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON,
After recording return to:	SEAL. , who being sworn of assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors. SEAL. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTvd	State of oregon who being sworn of assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors. SEAL. State of oregon Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON.
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTyd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068	State Of assigner corporation and of assigner corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assigner of Directors. SEAL. SEAL. Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTvd	State of assigner corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assigner of Directors. SEAL. SEAL. Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: Aspen Title Co. on this 14th day of at 2:42 oclock
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTyd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068 Attn: Kathy Childers	Deckin cancu , who being sworn De President of assignor corporation and Imment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor Information of Directors. SEAL. Atty Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of at 2:42 of clock P at 2:42 of clock P My Color 1822
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTyd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068	Deckin cancu
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTyd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068 Attn: Kathy Childers	State of assignor corporation and of assignor corporation and of assignor corporation and of assignor corporation and of Directors. SEAL. State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath County of Klamath Filed for record at request of 01 Million at 2:42 02:00 on this 14th day of at 2:42 02:00 in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page By County Clerk By Fee, \$10.00 INDEXED Dej
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne Blvd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068 Attn: Kathy Childers	Deckin cancu
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTvd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068 Attn: Kathy Childers SFMP.9B(Rev.1/92) E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	Detriction control of assignor corporation and organized on behalf of the assignor corporation and ment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor of Directors. SEAL. SEAL. State Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: 10-14-92 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of 0f (at 2:42 or this 14th day of
After recording return to: U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company Oregon Lending Center 501 S. E. Hawthorne BTvd Portland, Oregon 97214 Loan No. 30495068 Attn: Kathy Childers SFMP.9B(Rev.1/92) E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: for record at request ofAspen_Title &	indext cance

AN ALL

S

al venera